6/11/2011

logid LastName

401 BRAGA

409 KNAPP

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$247.75

$247.75

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report BR

Coupons Paids Voids #Paidg/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 ($364.50) $0.00 45

($364.50) 45

Handle

$0.00

$612.25

$612.25

Net Handle

$0.00

$612.25

$612.25

$0.00

$0.00

#Tickets

101

101



